General information about company

Scrip code 531472
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE183D01010
Name of the company CYBELE INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 \r/(\a/:ee;:)rzratrr;eisl_sijz(eg Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No













@) Institutions (Domestic)
) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(9) holding nominal 2786 1617967 1617967 | 15.13 1617967 1617967 | 15.13
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
(h) share capital in 7 1064059 1064059 |9.95 1064059 1064059 | 9.95
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(i) Indians (NRIs) 8 3703 3703 0.03 3703 3703 0.03
U] Bodies Corporate | 26 227126 227126 2.12 227126 227126 | 2.12
Any Other
(m) ey 28 34326 34326 0.32 34326 34326 | 0.32
Sub-Total (B)(4) 2855 2947181 2947181 | 27.55 2947181 2947181 | 27.55
Total Public Shareholding
2855 2947181 2947181 | 27.55 2947181 2947181 | 27.55
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 2859 10695800 10695800 | 100 10695800 10695800 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 2859 10695800 10695800 | 100 10695800 10695800 | 100

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.

No. Of
Shares

No. of
Shares

No. Of
Shares

Shareholding
,asa %

Number of
Locked in

Number of
Shares

Number of
equity

Sub-categorization of
shares







(9) 15.13 905967 0 0 0
(h) 9.95 1064059 |0 0 0
(i) 0.03 3703 0 0 0
) 2.12 223626 0 0 0
(m) 0.32 34326 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)(4) 27.55 2231681 |0 0 0
Total Public Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+( 27.55 2231681 |0 0 0
B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public
shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 100 9980300
Total (A+B+C) 100 9980300
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No. 1 2 3 4
Name of the Shareholders (i) P AJOY ANNAMMA | THOMASP | GEORGE P Click here
KUTTY JOoY JOoY JOoY to go back

PAN (1) AAFPJ9181Q | AIMPAG6883D |ACJPT1817B | AEPPG8022D | Total

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 3032974 1697850 1515145 1502650 7748619

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (V1) 3032974 1697850 1515145 1502650 7748619
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(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of s

ecurities (1X)

Class eg:X

3032974

1697850

1515145

1502650

7748619

Class eg:y

Total

3032974

1697850

1515145

1502650

7748619

Total as a % of Total Voting rights

28.36

15.87

14.17

14.05

72.45

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible
securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of
convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted
share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

28.36

15.87

14.17

14.05

72.45

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI111)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
form (X1V)

3032974

1697850

1515145

1502650

7748619

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




